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31-Dec-18 wk 1 Playford ATP SA Hard ATP 90 4-48-16 Sun 30 Dec Mon 10 Dec 31-Dec-18 wk 1 Playford ITF SA Hard $25,000 24-32-16 Sun 30 Dec Thu 13 Dec

07-Jan-19 wk 2 Canberra                           
(Sunday start/Saturday finish)

ATP ACT Hard ATP 80 4-48-16 Sat 5 Jan Mon 17 Dec 07-Jan-19 wk 2

14-Jan-19 wk 3 14-Jan-19 wk 3

21-Jan-19 wk 4 Burnie ATP TAS Hard ATP 80 4-48-16 Sun 20 Jan Mon 31 Dec 21-Jan-19 wk 4 Burnie ITF TAS Hard $60,000 24-32-16 Sun 20 Jan Thu Jan 3

28-Jan-19 wk 5 Launceston ATP TAS Hard ATP 80 4-48-16 Sun 27 Jan Mon 7 Jan 28-Jan-19 wk 5 Launceston ITF TAS Hard $60,000 24-32-16 Sun 27 Jan Thur Jan 10

04-Feb-19 wk 6 04-Feb-19 wk 6

11-Feb-19 wk 7 11-Feb-19 wk 7 Port Pirie ITF SA Hard $15,000 24-32-16 Sun 10 Feb Thu 24 Jan

18-Feb-19 wk 8 18-Feb-19 wk 8 Perth ITF WA Hard $15,000 24-32-16 Sun 17 Feb Thu 31 Jan

25-Feb-19 wk 9 Albury ITF NSW Grass $25,000 24-32-16 Sun 24 Feb Thu 7 Feb 25-Feb-19 wk 9

04-Mar-19 wk 10 Mildura ITF VIC Grass $25,000 24-32-16 Sun 3 Mar Thu 14 Feb 04-Mar-19 wk 10 Mildura ITF VIC Grass $25,000 24-32-16 Sun 3 Mar Thu 14 Feb

11-Mar-19 wk 11 11-Mar-19 wk 11

18-Mar-19 wk 12 Mornington ITF VIC Clay $15,000 24-32-16 Sun 17 Mar Thu 28 Feb 18-Mar-19 wk 12 Canberra ITF ACT Clay $25,000 24-32-16 Sun 17 Mar Thu 28 Feb

25-Mar-19 wk 13 Mornington ITF VIC Clay $15,000 24-32-16 Sun 24 Mar Thu 7 Mar 25-Mar-19 wk 13 Canberra ITF ACT Clay $25,000 24-32-16 Sun 24 Mar Thu 7 Mar

01-Apr-19 wk 14 01-Apr-19 wk 14

as at 26/11/2018

Australian Pro Tour

MEN'S WOMEN'S


